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1-2

1-3

1-4

1-5

1-6

2

2-1 Delivered Lumens (lm) 92 CRI

2-2

2-3 Color Temperature (CCT)

2-4

3

3-1 Input Line Voltage/Frequency 3-4 >0.90

3-2 3-5 SCR Dimming

3-3 3-6 Optional

4

4-1 Width (Inch) 1.50 4-3 Deep 4.13

4-2 Height(Inch) 4.13

5

5-1

5-2

5-3

5-4 RoHS Compliant Yes

5-5 Environment

6

6-1  6-3

6-2 Qty /Box  6-4

Note: This data sheet is not controlled copy & is subject to change without notice. Standard Tolerances apply on data given above. 
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Limited Warranty 5 Years  from date of purchase

24 pcs

19.8x10.67x5.63 N.W. (Kg)

G.W. (Kg)

Packing Details

Certified ETL with Overdrive MPLR

Suitable for Damp Location/Indoor Use

4.17

0.11Master Carton Size (Inch)

(-4οF-110 οF) (-20℃-43℃)

NA

11W

Ambient Temp (°F)

25,000

Electrical Characteristics

120V Power Factor

Photometric Characteristics 

850

77

Beam Angle

Primary Application

Product Information

Dimensional Characteristics

Residential/Hospitality

Dimming  Type

Emergency option

11W

<34%Total Harmonic Distortion

Lamp rated Wattage

120°

3000/4000/5000 Switchable

SPECIFICATION

YesDimmable Type

Type

LED Module 11W, CCT, Multi 

Purpose LED Light Engine

Item # 325

ODMP11CCT

Multi Purpose LED Light Engine

Efficacy (lm/W)

Rated Average Life (hours) L70

Base

Wattage


