

LED Module 11W, CCT, Multi Purpose LED Light Engine

Item # 325

ODMP11CCT

1	SPECIFICATION				_		
1-1	Type Multi Purpose LED Light Engine						
1-2	Dimmable Type	Yes					
1-3	Base	NA					
1-4	Wattage	11W					
1-5	Rated Average Life (hours) L70	25,000					
1-6	Ambient Temp (°F)	(-4□F-110 □F) (-20°C-43°C)					
2	Photometric Characteristics						
2-1	Delivered Lumens (lm) 92 CRI	850					
2-2	Efficacy (lm/W)	77					
2-3	Color Temperature (CCT)	3000/4000/5000 Switchable					
2-4	Beam Angle	120°					
3	Electrical Characteristics						
3-1	Input Line Voltage/Frequency	120V		3-4	Power Fac	tor	>0.90
3-2	Lamp rated Wattage	11W		3-5	Dimming	Туре	SCR Dimming
3-3	Total Harmonic Distortion	<34%		3-6	Emergenc	y option	Optional
4	Dimensional Characteristics						
4-1	Width (Inch)	1.50		4-3	Deep	4.13	
4-2	Height(Inch)	4.13					
5	Product Information						
5-1	Primary Application	Residential/Hospitality					
5-2	Limited Warranty	5 Years from date of purchase					
5-3	Certified	ETL with Overdrive MPLR					
5-4	RoHS Compliant	Yes					
5-5	Environment	Suitable for Damp Location/Indoor Use					
6	Packing Details						
6-1	Master Carton Size (Inch)	19.8x10.67x5.63	6-3	N.W. (Kg)			0.11
6-2	Qty /Box	24 pcs	6-4	G.W. (Kg)			4.17
09/2024© Overdrive For more information visit www.overdrive-lighting.com Note: This data sheet is not controlled copy & is subject to change without notice. Standard Tolerances apply on data given above.							